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Diplome
Spécialité
Niveau d'étude :
Session

Groupe

Ordre

1.2

13
14
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16

17

D'EXAMEN

LISTE DES ETUDIANTS PAR GROUPE

|

MASTERE DE RECHERCHE EN FRANCAIS

sans specialite

1

1ére ANNEE

Principale

|Mast FR RECH GX1

Nom Prénom

MANSSOURI LOTF!
TARKHANI NIZAR
OCHI KHALED
ZOUAGHUI SAMI
HAKIMI SOUHA
GHAZOUANI ALAA
KHMAISSIA INSAF
GANNOUNI ICHRAK
GHAZOUANI NOURA
NAOUARI KHAOULA
ZITOUNI RIHAB
LOUIZI AMENY
MOHSNI ARIJ
AHMED MAJOUJ CHAIMA
ABROUGI DHEKRA
WERGHI HICHEM
ZAMMELI SOUHIR



